
 

  

Flexible Furniture and Design for Flexible Spaces 

Palmer Hamilton Authorized Servicing Dealers 
 
Advanced Office Solutions Website: www.aosonline.com 
2656 White Sulphur Road Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Gainesville, GA  30501 
Attn: Billy Perry 
Tel: 770-533-9595  •   Fax: 800-967-1239 
Email: bperry@aosonline.com 
 
 
Advantage Office Solutions Website: www.usadvantage.net 
65 Legget Dr. Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Villa Rice, GA 30180 
Attn: Mark Camp 
Attn: Alesia Pointer 
Tel: 770-830-6868  
Email:  alesia@usaadvantage.net 
Email: mark@usaadvantage.net 

  
 
Best Office Solutions Website:  www.bestofficesolutions.com 
142 South Liberty Street Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Waynesboro, GA  30830 
Attn: Sandi Shields 
Tel: 706-437-9771   •   Fax: 706-437-9772 
Email: sandi@bestofficesolutions.net 

 
 
Corporate Environments Website: www.corporateenvironments.com/ 
1636 Northeast Drive  Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Atlanta, GA 30329 
Attn: Patti Miller  
Tel: 404-679-8980   •   Fax: 404-679-8950 
Email: pmiller@ceofga.com 

 
 

Fowler’s Complete Office Outfitters Website: www.folcoinc.com/ 
940 West Broad Street  Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Athens, GA  30601 
Attn: Todd Fowler  
Tel: 706-543-1320   •   Fax: 706-543-8231 
Email: tfowler@folcoinc.com  
 
 
Georgia Institutional Furnishings Website: www.gainst.com  
103 Gardner Park Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Peachtree City, GA 30269   
Attn: Al Cottrell or Beth Hall 
Tel: 770-486-6431   •   Fax: 770-486-6432 
Email: acottrell@gainst.com or bhall@gainst.com  
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H.E. Hodge Company, Inc. Website: www.hehodge.com 
5971 Parkway N. Blvd, Ste 200B Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Cumming, GA  30040 
Attn: Byron Ebersole 
Tel: 770-205-8312   •   Fax: 770-205-8318 
Email: ebe@bellsouth.net 

 
 

Impact Office Interiors, Inc. Website: www.impactofficeinteriors.com 
222 Meriwether St. Service Regions: 1, 2,3,4,5 
Griffin, GA  30224 
Attn: Mark Milam 
Tel: 770-228-0706 .  •   Fax: 770-233-9429 
Email: mmilam@impactofficeinteriors.com 
 

 
McGarity’s Business Products Website: www.mcgaritys.com 
250 Dawsonville Hwy Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Gainesville, GA  30501 
Attn: Scott McGarity  
Tel: 770-535-0384 .  •   Fax: 770-534-7316 
Email: scottmcgarity@mcgaritys.com 

 
 
McWaters, Augusta Website: www.mcwaters.com/augusta 
3708 Benchmark Drive Service Region: 3 
Augusta, GA  30909 
Attn: Beth Hamilton 
Tel: 706-396-5400   •   Fax: 703-396-5401  
Email: infoaugusta@mcwaters.com 

 
 

McWaters, Savannah Website:  www.mcwaters.com/savannah 
117 Prosperity Drive Service Region: 2 
Savannah, GA  31408 
Attn: Caroline Graham 
Tel: 912-352-9000   •   Fax: 912-352-2034 
Email: infosavannah@mcwaters.com 

 
 

Office Interiors  Website: www.oiatlanta.com 
260 Peachtree Street NW Suite 501 Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Atlanta, GA  30303  
Attn: Bill Coons  
Tel: 770-804-1586   •   Fax: 770-804-8861 
Email: bcoons@facilitecusa.com 
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Russell Ventures, Inc. Website: www.russellventures.com 
322 Northpoint Parkway, Suite D Service Regions 1,2,3,4,5 
Acworth, GA  30102 
Attn: Richard Russell 
Tel: 678-573-9805   •   Fax: 678-574-9808 
Email: sales@russellventues.com 

 
 
School & Office Supply Website: www.awos.com 
10653 Dutchtown Rd Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Knoxville, TN  37932    
Attn: Kneeland Wright 
Tel: 865-323-4055   •   Fax: 865-386-5801 
Email: kneeland.wright@awos.com  
 
 
Total Office Products Service Website: www.go-tops.com 
2740 Cumberland Blvd Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Smyrna, GA. 30080    
Attn: Tony Laney, Executive Vice President 
Tel: 770-434-3677   •   Fax: 770-436-7830 
Email: tonylaneym@gmail.com 
 
 
Weinberger’s Business Interiors Website: www.weinbergersoffice.com 
3021 A River Watch Pkwy Service Regions: 1,2,3,4,5 
Augusta, GA  30907 
Attn:  Frank Mulherin, General Manager 
Tel: 706-922-1371   •   Fax: 706-922-1377 
Email: fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.com 
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